To: Page 2 of 5

1/16/2018

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H180000190653)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	ivision of Corr	annt i ann	·
	Division of Corporations		
۶	ax Number 🔅	(850)617-6383	(
			• –
From:			- 7
A	ccount Name	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	• • •
А	ccount Number	FC400000023	С .
P	hone	: (614)280-3338	
		(954)208-0845	
			المية ا
Enter the annual	email address L report mailir	for this business entity to be used for future gs. Enter only one email address please.	CO
Email	Address:		

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN PLAZA CM SERVICES, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	·
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help"



Т

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

.

••

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person

Firm/Company

Address

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee
\$30 Filing Fee &
Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

CR2E055 (9/15)

To: Page 4 of 5

r .

·.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appear	is on the records of the Florida Department of
State: Plaza CM Services, LLC	
(<u>Principal office address</u> MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address</u> MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
2. The Florida document number of this limited lis	ability company is: M17000010096
 Date authorized to do business in Florida: 11/3 SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable New name of the limited liability company:(mus) 	at contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") If for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a maging members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name
5. If amending the registered agent and/or register egistered agent and/or the new registered office a	od officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Plorida Street Aduress
	, Florida C
	City Zip Code
he provisions of all statutes relative to the proper	int and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply what r and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with tered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this r in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited
RC	Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

. t

e 5 of 5	2018-01	-16 12:24:16 CST	2122023573 From: Kimberl	
7. If the amen	dment changes the jurisdiction of organi	ization, indicate new jurisdiction:		
8. If the amen	dment changes person, title or capacity in	accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indica	ate that change:	
Title/ Capacity	Nanic	Address	Type of Action	
Member	KM/Plaza, a Florida Joint Venture	1065 Avenue of the Americas NY	1065 Avenue of the Americas NY NY 10018	
		Plaza Group Holdings, LLC	[X] Remove	
			Add	
			Remove	
			Aðd	
		,	Remove	
			Add	
			Remove	
و معنوف			Add	
			Remove	
aforementi	a certificate, if required: no more than 9 oned amendment(s), duly authenticated a under the law of which this entity is on Signature	by the official heving custouy of record		
	CESTER	RIVELI 5		
	Typed or p	rinted name of signee	(du)	

۲

.

.